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A002161865 SHILPA  JANA Female No  1 1 UR  14  390.00  7729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310240 SOMPRODA PAUL PAUL Female No  2 2 UR  7  381.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392699 UJJAYINEE  MAJUMDER Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  6  380.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856130 ANUSHKA  BHOWMIK Female No  4 4 UR  2  377.00  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446438 SUCHETA  MODAK Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  12  376.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321182 FARHANA  TABASSUM Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  6  374.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726275 ELORA  ROY Female No  7 7 UR  6  357.00  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216239 ANIQA  MARYA Female No  8 8 UR  6  355.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391095 ARSHEE  HASNAIN Female No  9 9 UR  11  354.00  7007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423909 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  10  1 10 SC  11  348.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200437 RIM  SAHA Female No  11 11 UR  5  343.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983551 DEBANGSHI  BISWAS Female No  12  3 12 OBC-B  21  336.00  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713317 NASIMUN  NIGAR Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  10  335.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183581 ASHANOOR  ZAMAN Female No  14  3 14 OBC-A  3  334.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967029 SRIJITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  15 15 UR  12  334.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001940075 RHITI  NASKAR Female No  16  2 16 SC  22  333.00  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241152 NABASHNA  MONDAL Female No  17 17 UR  25  333.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423119 SANDHYA  KUMARI Female No  18 18 UR  8  333.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171366 SHILPA  PAL Female No  19 19 UR  5  330.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223972 DISHA  DAS Female No  20  3 20 SC  2  328.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859820 UPASANA  PAL Female No  21 21 UR  8  327.00  7474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152321 RITA  MANDAL Female No  22  4 22 SC  2  327.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529239 AYUSHI  KUMAR Female No  23 23 UR  11  324.00  6312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315897 MONALISHA  PAUL Female No  24  4 24 OBC-B  23  322.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126346 MILI  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  8  322.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278307 AQSA  PARVEEN Female No  26  4 26 OBC-A  7  321.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276862 RAJOSHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  27 27 UR  13  320.00  7632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159327 ANUSHREE  SARDAR Female No  28  1 28 ST  14  319.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944306 PRIYASHA  CHOWBEY Female No  29 29 UR  2  318.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327964 ASHIMA  PATRA Female No  30 30 UR  13  317.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000814870 SONIKA  KUMARI Female No  31 31 UR  1  315.00  7427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975031 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  32  5 32 OBC-B  24  312.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696958 SWASTIKA  MALLIK Female No  33 33 UR  13  311.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017619 RUBINA  MOLLA Female No  34 34 UR  8  311.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030083 KANIKA  GANGULY Female No  35 35 UR  14  310.00  7093.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109146 SREYA  DEBNATH Female No  36 36 UR  6  310.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162404 ANKITA  BERA Female No  37  5 37 SC  17  308.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661706 SUJATA  ROY Female No  38  6 38 SC  17  308.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063160 SIKRITI  MONDAL Female No  39 39 UR  7  304.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661999 RUPSA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  40 40 UR  19  302.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263131 ASMITA  DUTTA Female No  41 41 UR  16  301.00  7322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024546 JAYATI  ROY Female No  42 42 UR  9  300.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518560 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  43  7 43 SC  9  298.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870705 TANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  44  8 44 SC  12  298.00  6175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265072 RUPSHA  BHATTACHERJEE Female No  45 45 UR  1  297.00  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002125752 RIYA  TIWARI Female No  46 46 UR  14  296.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978035 AFSANA  KHATOON Female No  47 47 UR  2  295.00  7398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596153 SREEJA  ROY Female No  48  9 48 SC  19  293.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382845 ZAHRAH  HUSSAIN Female No  49  5 49 OBC-A  14  293.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145562 HABIBAH Female No  50  6 50 OBC-A  6  293.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327454 SHAGUN  AGARWAL Female No  51 51 UR  8  291.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970615 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  52  6 52 OBC-B  19  289.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127827 SHREYASI  ADHIKARY Female No  53 53 UR  1  287.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942341 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  11  286.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288988 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  55  10 55 SC  8  285.00  7269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212011 DIKSHITA  ROY Female No  56  11 56 SC  1  284.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081346 SOHINI  DUTTA Female No  57 57 UR  1  284.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632750 MANASRIJA  SAHA Female No  58 58 UR  2  283.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282224 MANALI  HALDER Female No  59 59 UR  9  280.00  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942203 DIGANGANA  ALI Female No  60 60 UR  2  279.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:52.14

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001645452 TAMANNA  YEASMIN Female Yes  61 61 UR  5  278.00  7478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402513 MANTASA  MAQBOOL Female No  62  7 62 OBC-A  16  275.00  7496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329698 DISHA  ADHIKARI Female No  63  12 63 SC  4  273.00  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052707 NASRAH  NASER Female No  64 64 UR  3  272.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649694 RICHA  SINGH Female No  65 65 UR  7  271.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181758 AQSA  ALI Female No  66 66 UR  4  270.00  7450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334344 SHREYASRI  BOSE Female No  67 67 UR  8  269.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390459 AHANA  MAITY Female No  68 68 UR  11  269.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306791 KIRTIKA  SHAH Female No  69  7 69 OBC-B  6  266.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240577 SAMREEN  TARANNUM Female No  70 70 UR  9  264.00  7715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214127 ANINDITA  GHORAI Female No  71  13 71 SC  2  264.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086490 NAVEDITA Female No  72 72 UR  20  263.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240114 JAITA  ROY Female No  73  14 73 SC  1  263.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553249 ARUNIKA  TUDU Female No  74  2 74 ST  8  257.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359754 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  75 75 UR  17  253.00  7153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002315076 SHRIJA  MANDAL Female No  76  15 76 SC  2  253.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191135 SONAM  YADAV Female No  77 77 UR  5  253.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009267 SAYANTONI  ADHIKARI Female No  78 78 UR  5  252.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351534 MOONTAHA  KHATUN Female No  79 79 UR  5  246.00  7375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974276 SUMAYIA  ZAFAR Female No  80 80 UR  16  243.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074933 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  81  8 81 OBC-A  18  243.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400849 SAMPRITA  DEY Female No  82 82 UR  10  241.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072800 NISHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  83 83 UR  5  240.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445710 TANIA  SINHA Female No  84 84 UR  5  239.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857704 KABERI  DAS Female No  85 85 UR  6  235.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372073 SUVANGI  DAS Female No  86  16 86 SC  24  235.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833186 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  87 87 UR  13  235.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884568 KOYEL  MALLICK Female No  88  17 88 SC  12  234.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048765 TAIBA  QAMAR Female No  89 89 UR  6  232.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345464 KRITI  SHARMA Female No  90 90 UR  7  230.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002326724 SAKSHI  THAKUR Female No  91 91 UR  3  229.00  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863818 SUDIPA  SAHA Female No  92  18 92 SC  9  229.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149685 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  93 93 UR  2  228.00  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384489 NAYAB  ARIF Female No  94 94 UR  20  228.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830721 SANEHA  TIWARI Female No  95 95 UR  9  224.00  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280059 SANIA  ALI Female No  96 96 UR  7  223.00  7271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448132 DISHA  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  25  222.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242680 SHARYA  AZHAR Female No  98 98 UR  7  221.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084549 JUHI KUMARI PANDEY Female No  99 99 UR  3  219.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642646 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  100 100 UR  1  217.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273400 KOYEL  BERA Female No  101 101 UR  3  211.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703566 SHIFA  AFSAR Female No  102 102 UR  3  201.00  7259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348597 ALISA  PARVEEN Female No  103 103 UR  8  196.00  7576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043426 RANI  KHATUN Female No  104 104 UR  6  161.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002321182 FARHANA  TABASSUM Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  6  374.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713317 NASIMUN  NIGAR Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  10  335.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183581 ASHANOOR  ZAMAN Female No  14  3 3 OBC-A  3  334.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278307 AQSA  PARVEEN Female No  26  4 4 OBC-A  7  321.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382845 ZAHRAH  HUSSAIN Female No  49  5 5 OBC-A  14  293.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145562 HABIBAH Female No  50  6 6 OBC-A  6  293.00  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402513 MANTASA  MAQBOOL Female No  62  7 7 OBC-A  16  275.00  7496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074933 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  81  8 8 OBC-A  18  243.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000392699 UJJAYINEE  MAJUMDER Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  6  380.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446438 SUCHETA  MODAK Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  12  376.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983551 DEBANGSHI  BISWAS Female No  12  3 3 OBC-B  21  336.00  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315897 MONALISHA  PAUL Female No  24  4 4 OBC-B  23  322.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975031 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  32  5 5 OBC-B  24  312.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970615 NITISHA KUMARI PRASAD Female No  52  6 6 OBC-B  19  289.00  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306791 KIRTIKA  SHAH Female No  69  7 7 OBC-B  6  266.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002423909 DEBANWITA  BISWAS Female No  10  1 1 SC  11  348.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940075 RHITI  NASKAR Female No  16  2 2 SC  22  333.00  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223972 DISHA  DAS Female No  20  3 3 SC  2  328.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152321 RITA  MANDAL Female No  22  4 4 SC  2  327.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162404 ANKITA  BERA Female No  37  5 5 SC  17  308.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661706 SUJATA  ROY Female No  38  6 6 SC  17  308.00  6365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518560 TIYASHA  DAS Female No  43  7 7 SC  9  298.00  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870705 TANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  44  8 8 SC  12  298.00  6175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596153 SREEJA  ROY Female No  48  9 9 SC  19  293.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288988 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  55  10 10 SC  8  285.00  7269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212011 DIKSHITA  ROY Female No  56  11 11 SC  1  284.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329698 DISHA  ADHIKARI Female No  63  12 12 SC  4  273.00  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214127 ANINDITA  GHORAI Female No  71  13 13 SC  2  264.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240114 JAITA  ROY Female No  73  14 14 SC  1  263.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315076 SHRIJA  MANDAL Female No  76  15 15 SC  2  253.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A002372073 SUVANGI  DAS Female No  86  16 16 SC  24  235.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884568 KOYEL  MALLICK Female No  88  17 17 SC  12  234.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863818 SUDIPA  SAHA Female No  92  18 18 SC  9  229.00  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002159327 ANUSHREE  SARDAR Female No  28  1 1 ST  14  319.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553249 ARUNIKA  TUDU Female No  74  2 2 ST  8  257.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


